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oRuz d&ar /5SS 2025

fer® :2) .11.20286

FT WA AN HodroT e afafa, Ha$ gu Sd fEaTiw

% uRuz wmATG CGEWCC/Mum/Holiday-2025/2025-26 @

IgaR, feE 3gs wEted, dca-A9, Has A Holsy a¥ 2026 & fow
fPeafaf@a 3fRard vd ufadfa sraael & F&r e el giceat & gt 39

JahlY % 2
dhelsy ad 2026 & g fAard pideat @ g=h
HATH oeer ardrg fea
1. [IIvTee feaw 26.01.2026 | HIHAT
2. [grelr (yforaes) 03.03.2026 | FHITAAX
3. [T arsan 19.03.2026 | @AY
4. [G-3-fhck (XA 85) 21.03.2026%| fA@w
5. |[AFIR ST 31.03.2026 | FHITEAIX
6. [7[5 WIZS 03.04.2026 |  YehalT
7. |g& gfther 01.05.2026 |  Yehary
8. [Ba-3d-al (Fhiig) 27.05.2026%| gUaR
9. |[HEH 26.06.2026%|  YsHaT
10. [Fac=er fead 15.08.2026 | faaX
i éar-tf— ﬁ:'ara s 26.08.2026%| gU@IX
12. (1011 Tl /faerae agdt 14.09.2026 | HHAR
13. [AEcHT W & SeAfeA 02.10.2026 |  EhaTT
14, [Gaeq (fasragers) 20.10.2026 | HITAX
15. [fGarel (Sraraed) 08.11.2026 | Yfaa@X
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16.

I A ST

24.11.2026

FHITAY

17.

forgag & e

25.12.2026

SIGIEIEY

+ FEATE TPIT F 07T & FgER gieedt # ufad= frar s @b, S 3ifas

faf gwfi
a§ 2026 & fou yfdafg gideat & il
AT T @ AH adr™ fea
1. [@¢ o & 01.01.2026| JF@X
2. [drEsy 13.01.2026| HIT@X
3. [T HeRfa, g g, diorer 14.01.2026| gUaX
4, (7% Mfde g ST 20.01.2026| HITEA
5. [ITOTYr ST 22.01.2026| IRAX
6. [@dd gaHl/ A d=e 23.01.2026| AR
7. e Wera s 01.02.2026| Ifd@X
8. [EaTEY qATAG TIEAC ST 12.02.2026| 7RAR
9. [HERIE 15.02.2026| If@@X
10. [EFufa Rarsh Fgs s 19.02.2026| JFAX
111 [giferer & 02.03.2026 HHAR
12. [O@ed -U-gold 3Tell 11.03.2026| gUAX
13. [STATd-3%-Tder 20.03.2026| YHAIX
14, QA A 26.03.2026| A
15. [UHTE (TEa)), T ST 02.04.2026| XA}
16. [g¥eX Y@t 05.04.2026| @y
17. [derdh, fagy, Awfe 14.04.2026| HITCIA
18. [, QrarETRd ST ST 14.04.2026| HITAIX
19. [er@dr (samer) , @terdr fag (@A) [15.04.2026| YUY
20. |31&7g g 19.04.2026| @Y
21. [Ty fgaw 01.05.2026| LhAIX
22. RdigaAryr AR S 08.05.2026| YehalX
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23. [gc qfote 29.06.2026| WHAY
24. |G JETH FAGIS U@ AT YUH|07.07.2026| FHITAIT
o ,
25. ¥ A 16.07.2026| I¥dIY
26. |3ToTér wemgel 25.07.2026| ATAAIY
27. [ qfora 29.07.2026| gUaAY
28. [ariTdr d9 a¥ feaw / At 15.08.2026| AfAaR
29. [AT9T dTe 17.08.2026| HFAX
30. 3ot / faesiom feaw 26.08.2025| gUAIX
31. [aTaad 28.08.2026| g[shart
32. [AATESA (FAT)/ANPTOT S 04.09.2026| [EHA
33. [IUTSTRIe / GRlgiar 05.09.2026| 2AFAGIR
34. [ TAATE (SY) 12.09.2026| UfAaX
35. [ fATQY (5 21.09.2026| WIHAY
36. [3Ed agel 25.09.2026| YHAIT
37. [gFRY (3Y) 26.09.2026| 2ATAAIY
38. |[#Ed aNr (SY) 04.10.2026| Ifaar
39. [GCEAIUAT |, UYH FIT @A & 11.10.2026 | @Y
40. (G (THA) 18.10.2026| fa@x
41, GUT (AFWIHEA) / GAR (HATAGHT) |19.10.2026| HIHAR
42. [eeV & forw T AR e 21.10.2026| gUAY
43, [RraTfdr gitter 25.10.2026| Ifa@
44, [Fe arelfs s 26.10.2026| HHATT
45, b TAT (Far GiY) 29.10.2026| IAX
46. (UGN 06.11.2026| ehaIY
47. [Mada @ 10.11.2026 | HITSATT
48. |$est / afermfdder 11.11.2026 | gYaY
49. ufdeR vl a1 §F v (S5 E) 15.11.2026 | IfdaX
50. (&Il () 05.12.2026| ATAAIY
51. [BT. aTardTRd 3Midsay gug fafd 06.12.2026| @Y
52. |8 & ST 23.12.2026| gUaX
53. |fsheaE & qd " 24.12.2026| IFAY
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No. SEEPZ/ADMN/44/90/2006/Vol.Il/$'s2.63  Date:2|.11.2025

CIRCULAR No. [ 2025

As per Circular no. CGEWCC/Mum/Holiday-2025/2025-26 dated 03.11.2025
issued by Central Government Employees Welfare Co-ordination Committee, Mumbai,
the following list of Compulsory & Restricted Holidays will be observed for the calendar

year 2026 at the Office of Development Commissioner, SEEPZ-SEZ, Mumbai. The list of
holidays is as follows:-

LIST OF COMPULSORY HOLIDAYS DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR — 2026

Sr. No. Holiday Date Day

1. [Republic Day 26.01.2026| Monday
2. |Holi (Dhulivandan) 03.03.2026] Tuesday
3. |Gudi Padava 19.03.2026 | Thursday
4. |Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan Id) 27.03.2026*] Saturday
5. [Mahavir Jayanti 31.03.2026| Tuesday
6. |Good Friday 03.04.2026| Friday

7. |Buddha Purnima 01.05.2026| Friday

8. [Id-ul Zuha (Bakri Id) 27.05.2026*|Wednesday|
9. |Muharram 26.06.2026* Friday
10. [Independence Day 15.08.2026 | Saturday
11. :\cﬂi-e-Mllad (Birthday of Prophet 26.08.2026*|Wednesday

ohammad)

12. |Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vinayak Chaturthi 14.09.2026| Monday
13. [Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2026| Friday
14. |Dussehra (Vijayadashmi) 20.10.2026 | Tuesday
15. |Diwali (Deepavali) 08.11.2026| Sunday
16. |Guru Nanak’s Birthday 24.11.2026| Tuesday
17. |Christmas Day 25.12.2026| Friday

* Based on holiday declared by Central Government and would be subject to
change as per decision of Government of Maharashtra.

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR - 2026.

Sr. No. Name of the Holiday Date Day
1. |New Year's Day 01.01.2026| Thursday
2. |Lohri 13.01.2026| Tuesday
3. [Makar Sankranti, Magha Bihu, Pongal 14.01.2026|Wednesday
4. |Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 20.01.2026( Tuesday
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5. |Ganesh Jayanti 22.01.2026( Thursday
6. |Basant Panchami/ Sri Panchami 23.01.2026| Friday

7. |Guru Ravidas's Birthday 01.02.2026| Sunday
8. |Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 12.02.2026| Thursday
9. [Mahashivratri 15.02.2026| Sunday
10. |Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19.02.2026| Thursday
11. |Holika Dahan 02.03.2026| Monday
12. |Sahadat-e-Hazrat Ali 11.03.2026|Wednesday
13. [Jamat-Ul-Vida 20.03.2026( Friday
14. |Ram Navami 26.03.2026| Thursday
15. |Pesah (Jew), Hanuman Jayanti 02.04.2026| Thursday
16. |Easter Sunday 05.04.2026| Sunday
17. |Vaishakhi, Vishu, Meshadi 14.04.2026| Tuesday
18. |Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2026| Tuesday
19. |Vaishakhadi (Bengal) / Bohag Bihu (Assam) 15.04.2026(Wednesday
20. |Akshay Tritiya 19.04.2026| Sunday
21. |Maharashtra Day 01.05.2026| Friday
22. |Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 08.05.2026| Friday
23. |Vat Pournima 29.06.2026| Monday
54. |Sant Tukaram Maharaj Palkhi Yatra First Day 07.07.2026| Tuesday
25. |Rath Yatra 16.07.2026| Thursday
26. |Ashadhi Ekadashi 25.07.2026| Saturday
27. |Guru Pournima 29.07.2026(Wednesday
28. |Parsi New Year's Day / Nauraj 15.08.2026( Saturday
29. |Nag Panchami 17.08.2026| Monday
30. |Onam / Thiruonam Day 26.08.2025(Wednesday
31. |Raksha Bandhan 28.08.2026( Friday
32, |Janmashtami (Smarta) / Shri Krishna Jayanti 04.09.2026| Friday
33. |Gopalkala / Dahihandi 05.09.2026| Saturday
34. |Rosh Hashanah (Jew) 12.09.2026| Saturday
35. |[Yom Kippur (Jew) 21.09.2026| Monday
36. |Anant Chaturdashi 25.09.2026| Friday
37. [Sukkoth (Jew) 26.09.2026| Saturday
38. |[Simhat Torah (Jew) 04.10.2026| Sunday
39. |Ghatshthapana, First Navaratra day 11.10.2026| Sunday
40. |Dussehra (Saptami) 18.10.2026| Sunday
41. |Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) / Dussehra (Maha|19.10.2026| Monday

Navmi)

42. |An additional day for Dussehra 21.10.2026(Wednesday
43. |Kojagiri Pournima 25.10.2026| Sunday
44. |Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 26.10.2026| Monday
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45, |Karka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 29.10.2026| Thursday
46. |Dantrayodashi 06.11.2026| Friday
47. |Govardhan Puja 10.11.2026 Tuesday
48. |Bhaidooj / Balipratipada 11.11.2026(Wednesday
49. |Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) 15.11.2026| Sunday
50. |Hanukkah (Jew) 05.12.2026| Saturday
51. |Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Punyatithi 06.12.2026| Sunday
52. |Shri Datta Jayanti 23.12.2026|Wednesday
53. |Christmas Eve 24.12.2026| Thursday
54. |Boxing Day 26.12.2026| Saturday

Digitally signed by

BALASAHEB RAMCHANDRA BORADE

Date: 21-11-2BFBORADE)]

Deputy Development Commissioner,
SEEPZ-SEZ
Copy to:-

—_

PN RO

. Under Secretary to the Government of India, SEZ Division, Ministry of Commerce &

Industry, Department of Commerce, Vanijya Bhawan, New Delhi—110 107.

. All SEZs.
. DCO/JDCO/DDO/SO

All Officer and Officials (including outsourced Staff)
The Chairman, SEEMA, SEEPZ-SEZ, Mumbai.

The President, G & J Association, SEEPZ-SEZ, Mumbai.

Office Notice Board
SEEPZ Website
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